MSP 800
The MSP 800 series pressure transducers from
the Microfused™ line of MEAS, measures pressure
and temperature inline through a probe in the
pressure port. This design immerses the
temperature sensor directly in the flow of the
media, (as shown in the picture), which is much
more reliable than measuring the temperature of

- 1 -
performance specif icat ions
ordering information
mechanical  dimensions
Consult Factory for special options or non-standard part numbers
Example:
M831A-000005-150PG 0.5 to 4.5 Vout (ratiometric) with 2 feet of cable. The temperature probe has a 10 kohm
thermistor and there are nooptions. The unit has 1/4 NPT pressure port and is rated 150 psig.
M8X1B-123456-500PG Special output, to drawing number 12345 - consult factory. This unit has 2 feet cable and a 100
kohm probe. It also has a 1/8 NPT port and is rated 500 psig.
Model Pressure Output Connection Temperature — Options Pressure Port — Pressure Range/Units
M8 3=0.5 to 4.5 V (1) 1 = 2 ft cable A=10 kohms - 00000 5=1/4-18 NPT -
B= 100 kohms 6= 1/8-27 NPT
S=M12 x 1.5
Fill options
alphabetically
from left
X=Special Output X=Special X=Special probe 1nnnn = X=Special Port
connection custom
drawing
number
50P = 50 psi 3.5B 3.5 bar G = Gauge
75P= 75 psi 005B 5 bar
100P= 100 psi 007B 7 bar
150P= 150 psi 010B 10 bar
250P= 250 psi 017B 17 bar
500P= 500 psi 035B 35 bar
Pressure Reference
Performance at 77º F (25º C)
Pressure range 0-50, 75, 150, 250, 500 PSI (0-3, 6, 7, 17, 35 BAR)
Accuracy, % of FS Span ±0.25% BSL, max (per ISA S37.2)
(combined linearity, hysteresis and repeatability)
Media compatibility 17-4 PH stainless steel (optional 316L stainless)
Pressure cycles 10 million, minimum
Pressure overload 2 times rated pressure
Burst pressure 5 times rated pressure
Long term stability (1 year) ±0.25% Span, (Typical)
Electrical (consult factory for additional options): Ratiometric
Supply voltage 4.75 to 5.25VDC
Supply current <10mA
Outputs 0.5 to 4.5V, at 5V
Load impedance >100kohms for quoted performance
Bandwith DC to 1kHz (Typical)
Standard connector options Cable - 24” length
(Additional connectors available upon request)
Measurement Specialties, Inc. � 1000 Lucas Way  Hampton, VA 23666  USA � www.meas-spec.com � 757-766-1500 � 800-745-8008 �  Fax 757-766-4297
- 2 - msp800 07-06